
Dates Day Regular Season Time Location
3/16/2022 Wednesday Hilliard vs WestSide 4:00pm Away

3/19/2022 Saturday West Nassau vs Hilliard 12:00pm Home

3/19/2022 Saturday Hilliard vs West Nassau 2:00pm Home

3/21/2022 Monday Raines vs Hilliard 4:00pm Home

4/1/2022 Friday Hilliard vs Baldwin 4:00pm Away

4/2/2022 Saturday Hilliard vs Yulee 10:00am Away

4/2/2022 Saturday Hilliard vs Yulee 12:00pm Away

4/6/2022 Wednesday Charlton County vs Hilliard 4:00pm Home

4/8/2022 Friday Hamilton County vs Hilliard 4:00pm Home

4/9/2022 Saturday Hilliard vs Fernandina 10:00am Away

4/9/2022 Saturday Hilliard vs Fernandina 12:00am Away

4/4/2022 Monday Hilliard vs Raines 4:00pm Away

4/19/2021 Tuesday Baldwin vs Hilliard 4:00pm Home

4/28/2022 Tuesday Hilliard vs Hamilton County 4:00pm Away

Head Coach: Joe Perez

Assistant Coach: Larry West

Assistant Coach: Wesley Wilson

Assistant Coach: Kevin Bayless

Athletic Director: Jason Collins

2022 Hilliard JV Baseball Schedule


